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Godby Baseball Schedule (2022-23) 

Mascot Cougars Team Varsity 2023 Colors Royal Blue, White 

Coach Tonayne Brown Address 1717 W. Tharpe St., Tallahassee, FL 32303 

Overall 0-0 District 0-0 

League 4A District 2 Division FL 4A 

Record Breakdown 

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF O PA O Win% .000 All-Time Strk 

Date 

2/21 

6:00p 

2/24 

6:00p 

3/1 

4:30p 

3/2 

7:00p 

3/3 

6:00p 

3n 
6:00p 

3/9 

6:00p 

3-/15 

6 :00p 

3/22 

6:00p 

3/23 

6:00p 

3/24 

4:00p 

3/28 

4:00p 

Opponent 

@ Wakulla (Crawfordville, FL) 

Location: Wakulla High School 

@ Port St. Joe (Port St. Joe, FL) 

Location: Port St. Joe High School 

@ Munroe (Quincy, FL) 

Location: Munroe High School 

Rickards (Tallahassee, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

Baldwin County (Bay Minette, AL) 

Location : Godby High School 

Jefferson County (Monticello, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

Wakulla Christian School (Crawfordville, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

Franklin County (Eastpoint, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

@ Franklin County (Eastpoint, FL) 

Location: Franklin County High School 

Florida State University High School (Tallahassee, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

@ Florida A&M (Tallahasse e, FL) 

Location: Florida A&M High School 

@ Maclay (Tallahassee, FL) 

Location: Maclay High School 

Result 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 
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Date 

3/30 

6:00p 

3/31. 

6 :00p 

4/6 

4:30p 

4/7 

6:00p 

4/11 

6 :00p 

4/12 

6:00p 

4/14 

7 :00p 

4/18 

6:30p 

4/20 

4 :30p 

+/2-j, 

6 :00p 

4-/28 

6:00p 
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Opponent 

@ Jefferson County (Monticello, FL) 

Location: Jefferson County High School 

Florida A&M (Tallahassee, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

@ Leon (Tallahassee, FL) 

Location: Leon High School 

Wakulla (Crawfordville, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

@ Wakulla Christian School (Crawfordville, FL) 

Location: Wakulla Christian School 

Maclay (Tallahassee, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

@ Rickards (Tallahassee, FL) 

Location: Rickards High School 

@ Florida State University High School (Tallahassee, FL) 

Location: Florida State University High School 

Leon (Tallahassee, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

Munroe (Quincy, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

Port St. Joe (Port St. Joe, FL) 

Location: Godby High School 

Schedule Legend 

District Ga me = * 
Tournament Game = ** 
Playoff Game = *** 

Result 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 

Preview Game 
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