,



Godby Baseball Schedule (2022-23)

Mascot Cougars Team Varsity 2023 Colors Royal Blue, White				
Coach Tonayne Brown Address 1717 W. Tharpe St., Tallahassee, FL 32303				
Overall 0-0 District 0-0				
League 4A District 2 Division FL 4A				



nes

Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 0 PA 0 Win % .000 All-Time Strk

Varsite

Date	Opponent	Result
2/21 6:00p	@ Wakulla (Crawfordville, FL) Location: Wakulla High School	Preview Game
2/24 6:00p	@ Port St. Joe (Port St. Joe, FL) Location: Port St. Joe High School	Preview Game
3/1 4:30p	@ Munroe (Quincy, FL) Location: Munroe High School	Preview Game
3/2 7:00p	Rickards (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
3/3 6:00p	Baldwin County (Bay Minette, AL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
3/7 6:00p	Jefferson County (Monticello, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
3/9 6:00p	Wakulla Christian School (Crawfordville, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
3/15 6:00p	Franklin County (Eastpoint, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
3/22 6:00p	@ Franklin County (Eastpoint, FL) Location: Franklin County High School	Preview Game
3/23 6:00p	Florida State University High School (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
3/24 4:00p	@ Florida A&M (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Florida A&M High School	Preview Game
3/28 4:00p	@ Maclay (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Maclay High School	Preview Game

Printable Godby High School Baseball Schedule - MaxPreps

Date	Opponent	Result
3/30 6:00p	@ Jefferson County (Monticello, FL) Location: Jefferson County High School	Preview Game
3/31 6:00p	Florida A&M (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
4/6 4:30p	@ Leon (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Leon High School	Preview Game
4/7 6:00p	Wakulia (Crawfordville, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
4/11 6:00p	@ Wakulla Christian School (Crawfordville, FL) Location: Wakulla Christian School	Preview Game
4/12 6:00p	Maclay (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
4/14 7:00p	@ Rickards (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Rickards High School	Preview Game
4/18 6:30p	@ Florida State University High School (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Florida State University High School	Preview Game
4/20 4:30p	Leon (Tallahassee, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
4/21 6:00p	Munroe (Quincy, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game
4/28 6:00p	Port St. Joe (Port St. Joe, FL) Location: Godby High School	Preview Game

Schedule Legend

District Game = * Tournament Game = ** Playoff Game = ***